S18 Year 1 Southwark and Havering Campuses

BSc(Hons) Course Plan September 2018 cohort FINAL

Year 1 2018-19

Al | A2 | A3 | B1 | B2

B3

17/09/18

Enrolment & Welcome

24/09/18

01/10/18

08/10/18

15/10/18

22/10/18

29/10/18

S1 Theory
HSC-4-007
HSC-4-009,010,011,012
Field-4-003
Field-4-004

05/11/18

TI

TI

TI

Trust Inductions (TI)

12/11/18

19/11/18

26/11/18

03/12/18

10/12/18

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Skills, Simulation and
Blended Learning to include TI

17/12/18

24/12/18

31/12/18

Annual Leave (AL)

Christmas

07/01/19

14/01/19

21/01/19

28/01/19

04/02/19

11/02/19

Skills, Simulation and
Blended Learning

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

A PAD sub

S1 Exams

18/02/19

25/02/19

04/03/19

11/03/19

18/03/19

25/03/19

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

S2 Theory
HSC-4-007
HSC-4-008
HSC-4-009,010,011,012
Field-4-003

B PAD sub

01/04/19

08/04/19

15/04/19

22/04/19

29/04/19

06/05/19

S2 Theory
HSC-4-007
HSC-4-008
HSC-4-009,010,011,012
Field-4-003

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

A PAD sub
S1 resit

13/05/19

20/05/19

27/05/19

03/06/19

10/06/19

17/06/19

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Alternative field/

Mother & Newborn

B PAD sub

S2 Exams

24/06/19

01/07/19

08/07/19

15/07/19

22/07/19

29/07/19

Alternative field/
Mother & Newborn

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

Practice
6 weeks

A PAD sub

S2 resit

05/08/19

Transition and Prep for Year 2

B PAD sub

12/08/19

Study

19/08/19

Resit

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Exc 3

26/08/19

BH

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

02/09/19

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

10/09/19

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Exceptional third resits occur on 19.08.19 only




